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1 18405 Alexandre Miranda Bernardo CHEL 105 135 110 110 150 60 72 105 847
2 21917 Lucas Maccagnan Rodrigues MVD 50 140 110 110 110 85 605
3 17776 Tiago Ferreira Berenguer CSMA 150 200 200 550
4 19329 Francisco Medeiros Gouveia ABT 135 90 105 110 105 545
5 20174 Gustavo Cabrita Santos CHEL 45 100 60 85 60 40 80 470
6 21055 Hugo Serra Campos EACO 105 70 90 105 70 20 460
7 19397 Francisco Caldeira Marques CAO 110 45 60 110 80 50 455
8 19054 Francisco Caiado Daniel MVD 30 110 80 30 90 110 450
9 16819 Rodrigo Rio Quitério FSC 80 95 70 80 70 45 440

10 21376 Rodrigo Coelho Ribeiro CFBG 85 15 70 80 90 80 420
11 22952 Henrique Tavares Silva ABT 105 40 50 20 50 80 345
12 17683 Santiago Coelho Batalha CSM 115 150 78 343
13 21685 Martim Silva Belas CDCE 85 40 85 50 50 310
14 21491 Miguel Ricardo Sequeira UMAC 45 65 50 45 40 50 295
15 19341 Francisco Diogo Estrela AAC 50 25 85 70 50 280
16 22430 Joao Carvalho Gomes CSMA 100 80 75 255
17 21871 Rafael Magalhães Silva ABT 45 65 40 45 40 20 255
18 19984 Miguel Batista De Carvalho CABRIL 10 75 55 60 40 240
19 19964 Francisco Ferreira Rocha CFBG 50 25 45 105 225
20 21495 Pedro Charraz Godinho UMAC 75 45 64 40 224
21 19357 Dinis Neves Maia CSM 85 70 66 221
22 19356 Martim Costa Bandeira CSM 50 55 63 50 218
23 23088 Juan Jardim Olivo CDRP 110 105 215
24 20209 Gonçalo Antunes De Albuquerque CDCE 25 50 110 185
25 21543 Gonçalo Carapinha Bravo GDS 45 50 85 180
26 21971 Lucas Costa Cubbin CSMA 75 45 45 165
27 20802 Leo Silva Dionísio CSM 25 30 77 30 162
28 22028 Miguel Ruaz Vieira AAC 30 15 10 83 20 158
29 23281 Arshdeep Lamba UMAC 40 60 45 145
30 21302 Quevino Semedo Bontempo ESMA 45 50 10 25 130
31 21288 Diogo Paulos Gonçalves AAC 30 15 20 40 20 125
32 22900 João Veladas Correia ESMA 25 30 40 20 115
33 19962 Gabriel Silva Botelho CCRM 15 50 50 115
34 21606 Rodrigo Rodrigues Margato AAC 20 15 20 40 10 105
35 22924 Pedro Alexandre Martins SCBL 15 65 25 105
36 22947 Tomás Sousa Medeiros FSC 35 20 45 100
37 18796 Lucas Guerreiro Jonas CHEL 20 0 63 15 98
38 21912 Gustavo Silva Rodrigues CABRIL 10 15 10 40 20 95
39 21584 Pedro Correia De Oliveira CCRM 25 25 15 20 85
40 20613 Ricardo Duarte Gonçalves CABRIL 30 15 30 10 85
41 22613 Fábio Quintans Carvalho ESMA 25 25 30 80
42 23016 Rodrigo Quaresma Mendonça ABT 40 20 20 80
43 21996 Afonso Azeiteiro AAC 20 20 40 80
44 22908 João Campos Carvalho FAC 50 15 15 80
45 21127 Rui Santos Costa AAE 15 15 45 75
46 19494 David Santos Carvalhinho MVD 25 30 20 75
47 22938 Cristiano Silva Duarte UMAC 40 20 15 75
48 21139 Hugo Ribeiro Duarte AAC 20 15 30 65
49 20022 João Carvalho Lima CABRIL 10 25 10 20 65
50 22358 Daniel Santos Félix MVD 10 15 10 25 60
51 21278 Manuel Rocha Pinho CDUP 15 25 20 60
52 18531 Ricardo Dinis Figueira VFC 40 20 60
53 23269 Lucas Cruz Jacinto CHEL 40 15 55
54 22343 Martim Godinho De Sousa GDS 25 20 10 55
55 21812 Manuel Serra Nunes MVD 10 25 10 10 55
56 22909 Jorge Campos Carvalho FAC 15 15 25 55
57 22896 Tiago Varanda Antunes DCB 10 20 20 50
58 21540 Ian Almeida Rodrigues GDS 15 25 10 50
59 23148 Eduardo Gonçalves Pita CDRP 45 45
59 22425 Afonso Pereira Afonso SCB 45 45
61 21544 Diogo Fernandes Barbosa GDS 15 10 20 45
62 22958 Luís Cortez Pinto AAC 10 15 10 10 45
63 21629 Rodrigo Leitão Bastos AAC 10 15 20 45
64 21651 Nuno Barbacena Caixeiro CBL 10 30 40
65 23128 Manuel Dores Alves ABT 20 20 40
65 23030 Francisco Matos Lopes NST 20 20 40
65 18530 Tiago Dinis Figueira VFC 20 20 40
68 22880 Pedro Velosa Vieira CBL 20 10 10 40
69 21921 Demétrio Tura UMAC 40 40
70 18417 Francisco Vicente Gonçalves CABRIL 40 40
71 22169 Diogo Fernandes Crespo DCB 20 20 40
72 21368 Miguel Rodrigues Costa CDCE 10 25 35
73 23021 Bernardo Lidington Simões AAC 15 10 10 35
74 22940 Miguel Rodrigues Ferreira GDS 15 10 10 35
74 22821 David Tomas Ramalho NST 15 10 10 35
76 22595 Tiago Rodrigues dos Santos SCBL 30 30
77 21636 João Ferreira Lopes CBL 10 10 10 30
78 22311 Ihor Aleksandrovskyi CBL 10 20 30
79 22922 Rodrigo Moreira Amaral IBC 15 15 30
80 22941 Rafael Amigo GDS 15 10 25
81 21175 Lucas Silva Canastro AAE 20 20
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81 23230 Henrique Viveiros Vieira ABT 20 20
81 23149 Tiago Sousa Freitas CSMA 20 20
84 23100 Ricardo Alves Lopes NST 0 20 20
85 21546 Santiago Silva Correia GDS 10 10 20
85 21652 João Cláudio Franco MVD 10 10 20
85 22837 Duarte Miguel Ferreira MVD 10 10 20
88 21627 Bernardo Lourenço Marques DCB 10 10 20
89 20729 Gustavo Mateus Ferreira UMAC 20 20
90 23283 Francisco Martins Figueiredo UMAC 15 15
90 23284 Dionisie Gaibu UMAC 15 15
92 22591 Lin Cheng Jian FAC 15 15
93 22798 Diogo Tavares Sousa CDCE 10 10
93 23172 Ricardo Joaquim Silva ESMA 10 10
93 23276 Rafael Reis Cerejeira GDS 10 10
93 21267 Vasco Cruz Chambel SCBL 10 10
97 21820 João Rodrigues Jardim CSMA 0 0
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1 18201 Francisca Reis Vasconcelos CDRB 105 130 110 100 150 110 705
2 20284 Jessica Santos De Almeida ESMA 80 135 70 80 110 60 64 80 679
3 18277 Isabella Martins Wilkinson CHEL 105 95 110 75 90 66 105 646
4 18278 Maria Martins Wilkinson CHEL 130 150 100 200 580
5 21327 Beatriz Carvalheira Araújo FAC 85 100 90 105 70 85 535
6 18527 Leonor Marques Ribeiro CSMA 80 95 90 80 80 85 510
7 19723 Rita Brandão Amaral ABT 130 70 105 90 110 505
8 21054 Mariana Gonçalves Marques EACO 110 65 70 80 70 110 505
9 21291 Mafalda Biscaya Avelino EDFL 105 40 80 105 70 105 505

10 20633 Cândida Boto Cabecinha CABRIL 50 65 60 50 50 80 355
11 19380 Beatriz Bernardo Sacramento MVD 80 60 15 60 105 320
12 18267 Erica Marreiros Glória CSM 200 110 310
13 20627 Ana Migueis Garcia DCB 105 20 50 105 20 300
14 18674 Beatriz Medeiros Soares FSC 70 60 45 80 255
15 18673 Laura Moniz Mendonça FSC 95 95 20 45 255
16 21066 Margarida Nunes Barroca DCB 25 45 50 85 45 250
17 21192 Sofia Rudrum De Oliveira EDFL 15 65 40 25 50 15 210
18 21804 Anastasia Iurkova UMAC 80 40 40 45 205
19 21683 Leonor Dias Silva FAC 45 45 60 45 195
20 16788 Catarina Teles Gouveia CDRP 45 60 20 45 170
21 21301 Salomé Delicado Pires ESMA 25 20 45 62 15 167
22 21923 Ana Miranda Carvalho UMAC 45 40 40 35 160
23 19188 Laura Matos De Carvalho AAC 15 20 0 40 45 120
24 20635 Catarina Sobral De Oliveira CDCE 15 50 50 115
25 21185 Mafalda Correia Amaro AAC 45 15 40 100
26 21879 Matilde Soares Rodrigues ABT 80 15 95
27 21970 Silvia Pinto Gomes CSMA 35 60 0 95
28 19031 Ana Sardinha Pestana VFC 45 45 90
29 21326 Daniela Quintãs Nunes ESMA 50 25 15 90
30 22070 Lia Monteiro Almeida CFBG 20 20 45 85
31 23288 Prisha Sahi UMAC 80 80
32 23286 Carolina Cabrita Simões UMAC 40 40 80
33 22903 Victoria Silva Costa ESMA 45 15 15 75
34 21075 Raquel Alves Coelho ESMA 72 72
34 21073 Raquel Patrício Soares ESMA 72 72
36 22188 Sara Rego Farias ABT 20 50 70
37 18287 Patrícia Ferreira Marques AAE 45 20 65
37 21147 Maria Santos Barros CSMA 45 20 65
39 21052 Rafaela Moraes da Silva CDCE 50 50
40 22374 Camila Catarino Ochoa CBL 15 15 20 50
40 22655 Francisca Marques Afonso CBL 15 15 20 50
42 22901 Daniela Ladeira Gouveia ESMA 15 15 15 45
42 21542 Eva Pinto Rodrigues GDS 15 15 15 45
44 22175 Joana Reino Capelo DCB 45 45
45 22366 Beatriz Silva Resende FAC 45 45
46 22912 Maria Nogal Araújo FAC 20 20 40
46 18535 Ana Andrade Abreu VFC 20 20 40
48 21997 Beatriz Morgado Pires AAC 40 40
49 23285 Elisabete Horban UMAC 40 40
49 21920 Anna Vasilievna Tura UMAC 40 40
51 20697 Matilde Teixeira Da Silva AAC 25 15 40
52 22593 Carolina Luzio Coelho CBL 15 25 40
53 22907 Lara Sofia Costa ESMA 25 15 40
54 21981 Joana Furtado Fidalgo ABT 20 15 35
54 21527 Sofia Medeiros Cabral ABT 20 15 35
56 22923 Maria Madalena Veloso SCBL 15 15 30
57 22962 Ana Marques Ferreira FAC 20 20
58 23238 Bianca Jardim Soares ABT 15 15
58 22645 Sofia Azevedo Reis ABT 15 15
60 21124 Mariana Raimundo Cavaleiro AAC 15 15

1) AndaLusian Benalmádena Spanish U17 Open 2022 (Tiago Berenguer) 

Atletas que não poderam participar no shuttle time
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1 19341 Francisco Diogo Estrela AAC 21917 Lucas Maccagnan Rodrigues MVD 45 140 110 105 150 105 655
2 19397 Francisco Caldeira Marques CAO 21302 Quevino Semedo Bontempo ESMA 105 100 110 110 110 100 635
3 21376 Rodrigo Coelho Ribeiro CFBG 19964 Francisco Ferreira Rocha CFBG 105 65 90 100 110 95 565
4 21491 Miguel Ricardo Sequeira UMAC 21921 Demétrio Tura UMAC 45 130 90 100 90 78 533
5 19329 Francisco Medeiros Gouveia ABT 18405 Alexandre Miranda Bernardo CHEL 105 150 200 455
6 17683 Santiago Coelho Batalha CSM 19357 Dinis Neves Maia CSM 105 200 83 388
7 21685 Martim Silva Belas CDCE 22821 David Tomas Ramalho NST 80 60 85 90 45 360
8 21288 Diogo Paulos Gonçalves AAC 21606 Rodrigo Rodrigues Margato AAC 15 20 60 50 70 40 80 335
9 19356 Martim Costa Bandeira CSM 20802 Leo Silva Dionísio CSM 20 70 80 65 235

10 21584 Pedro Correia De Oliveira CCRM 19962 Gabriel Silva Botelho CCRM 80 45 75 200
11 18405 Alexandre Miranda Bernardo CHEL 18796 Lucas Guerreiro Jonas CHEL 90 90 180
12 20613 Ricardo Duarte Gonçalves CABRIL 21912 Gustavo Silva Rodrigues CABRIL 25 70 50 15 160
13 20174 Gustavo Cabrita Santos CHEL 18796 Lucas Guerreiro Jonas CHEL 80 75 155
14 21996 Afonso Azeiteiro AAC 20682 José Cipriano Lopes AAC 80 15 60 155
15 21629 Rodrigo Leitão Bastos AAC 22028 Miguel Ruaz Vieira AAC 25 55 63 143
16 23281 Arshdeep Lamba UMAC 21921 Demétrio Tura UMAC 40 100 140
17 21495 Pedro Charraz Godinho UMAC 22938 Cristiano Silva Duarte UMAC 75 63 138
18 21629 Rodrigo Leitão Bastos AAC 21139 Hugo Ribeiro Duarte AAC 45 20 50 115
19 21540 Ian Almeida Rodrigues GDS 22343 Martim Godinho De Sousa GDS 45 45 20 110
20 20022 João Carvalho Lima CABRIL 19494 David Santos Carvalhinho MVD 45 45 90
21 21267 Vasco Cruz Chambel SCBL 22595 Tiago Rodrigues dos Santos SCBL 80 80
22 21495 Pedro Charraz Godinho UMAC 19963 Gabriel Silva Botelho CCRM 80 80
23 21495 Pedro Charraz Godinho UMAC 21498 Artur Sequeira Fernandes UMAC 80 80
24 21544 Diogo Fernandes Barbosa GDS 22940 Miguel Rodrigues Ferreira GDS 35 20 20 75
25 19984 Miguel Batista De Carvalho CABRIL 20613 Ricardo Duarte Gonçalves CABRIL 71 71
26 21584 Pedro Correia De Oliveira CCRM 22425 Afonso Pereira Afonso SCB 70 70
27 20174 Gustavo Cabrita Santos CHEL 22924 Pedro Alexandre Martins SCBL 60 60
28 22909 Jorge Campos Carvalho FAC 22908 João Campos Carvalho FAC 20 40 60
29 22358 Daniel Santos Félix MVD 21812 Manuel Serra Nunes MVD 15 20 25 60
30 22938 Cristiano Silva Duarte UMAC 20854 Tiago Carriço Catrocho UMAC 60 60
31 22958 Luís Cortez Pinto AAC 23021 Bernardo Lidington Simões AAC 20 15 20 55
32 23276 Rafael Reis Cerejeira GDS 21546 Santiago Silva Correia GDS 45 45
32 21652 João Cláudio Franco MVD 21812 Manuel Serra Nunes MVD 45 45
34 22941 Rafael Amigo GDS 21546 Santiago Silva Correia GDS 45 45
35 21491 Miguel Ricardo Sequeira UMAC 22938 Cristiano Silva Duarte UMAC 40 40
36 20022 João Carvalho Lima CABRIL 18417 Francisco Vicente Gonçalves CABRIL 40 40
37 21302 Quevino Semedo Bontempo ESMA 22900 João Veladas Correia ESMA 40 40
38 23100 Ricardo Alves Lopes NST 23030 Francisco Matos Lopes NST 0 20 20
39 21651 Nuno Barbacena Caixeiro CBL 21139 Hugo Ribeiro Duarte AAC 20 20
40 19494 David Santos Carvalhinho MVD 22358 Daniel Santos Félix MVD 20 20
41 22311 Ihor Aleksandrovskyi CBL 21651 Nuno Barbacena Caixeiro CBL 15 15
41 21652 João Cláudio Franco MVD 22837 Duarte Miguel Ferreira MVD 15 15
43 22169 Diogo Fernandes Crespo DCB 21627 Bernardo Lourenço Marques DCB 15 15
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1 21301 Salomé Delicado Pires ESMA 20284 Jessica Santos De Almeida ESMA 100 130 110 100 90 60 79 40 709
2 18277 Isabella Martins Wilkinson CHEL 18278 Maria Martins Wilkinson CHEL 130 200 150 60 540
3 21291 Mafalda Biscaya Avelino EDFL 21192 Sofia Rudrum De Oliveira EDFL 75 95 90 75 70 75 480
4 21327 Beatriz Carvalheira Araújo FAC 21683 Leonor Dias Silva FAC 95 70 95 110 95 465
5 18267 Erica Marreiros Glória CSM 18201 Francisca Reis Vasconcelos CDRB 150 200 350
6 20627 Ana Migueis Garcia DCB 21066 Margarida Nunes Barroca DCB 100 60 90 95 345
7 21052 Rafaela Moraes Da Silva CDCE 20635 Catarina Sobral De Oliveira CDCE 110 110 100 320
8 22903 Victoria Silva Costa ESMA 22907 Lara Sofia Costa ESMA 40 70 40 90 240
9 22374 Camila Catarino Ochoa CBL 22593 Carolina Luzio Coelho CBL 40 70 110

10 23286 Carolina Cabrita Simões UMAC 23285 Elisabete Horban UMAC 40 40 80
11 21124 Mariana Raimundo Cavaleiro AAC 20697 Matilde Teixeira Da Silva AAC 75 75
12 22962 Ana Marques Ferreira FAC 22912 Maria Nogal Araújo FAC 70 70
13 21075 Raquel Alves Coelho ESMA 21073 Raquel Patrício Soares ESMA 66 66
14 22332 Leila Marques AAC 22955 Eva Ventura Gonçalves AAC 40 40
14 21997 Beatriz Morgado Pires AAC 19188 Laura Matos De Carvalho AAC 40 40
14 21920 Anna Vasilievna Tura UMAC 22622 Daniela Verónica Kostenko UMAC 40 40
17 21804 Anastasia Iurkova UMAC 22928 Maria Inês Santos CHEL 0 0
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1 19054 Francisco Caiado Daniel MVD 19380 Beatriz Bernardo Sacramento MVD 105 130 150 105 90 105 685
2 21055 Hugo Serra Campos EACO 21054 Mariana Gonçalves Marques EACO 95 95 90 100 110 95 585
3 20209 Gonçalo Antunes De Albuquerque CDCE 20635 Catarina Sobral De Oliveira CDCE 105 110 105 110 430
4 21921 Demétrio Tura UMAC 21804 Anastasia Iurkova UMAC 95 130 110 75 410
5 22952 Henrique Tavares Silva ABT 19723 Rita Brandão Amaral ABT 70 105 90 105 370
6 21495 Pedro Charraz Godinho UMAC 18527 Leonor Marques Ribeiro CSMA 200 150 350
7 21543 Gonçalo Carapinha Bravo GDS 21542 Eva Pinto Rodrigues GDS 85 85 60 105 335
8 22613 Fábio Quintans Carvalho ESMA 21326 Daniela Quintãs Nunes ESMA 45 60 45 70 80 300
9 19984 Miguel Batista De Carvalho CABRIL 20633 Cândida Boto Cabecinha CABRIL 85 40 85 80 290

10 17776 Tiago Ferreira Berenguer CSMA 18965 Maribel Correia Sousa CDRB 80 200 280
11 22430 Joao Carvalho Gomes CSMA 18527 Leonor Marques Ribeiro CSMA 95 75 105 275
12 16819 Rodrigo Rio Quitério FSC 18673 Laura Moniz Mendonça FSC 95 80 80 255
13 22900 João Veladas Correia ESMA 22901 Daniela Ladeira Gouveia ESMA 40 60 40 55 45 240
14 23088 Juan Jardim Olivo CDRP 16788 Catarina Teles Gouveia CDRP 100 85 185
15 20682 José Cipriano Lopes AAC 21185 Mafalda Correia Amaro AAC 45 90 45 180
16 20854 Tiago Carriço Catrocho UMAC 21923 Ana Miranda Carvalho UMAC 70 95 165
17 22028 Miguel Ruaz Vieira AAC 19188 Laura Matos De Carvalho AAC 40 40 75 155
18 22947 Tomás Sousa Medeiros FSC 18674 Beatriz Medeiros Soares FSC 70 35 45 150
19 21127 Rui Santos Costa AAE 18287 Patrícia Ferreira Marques AAE 75 70 145
20 23284 Dionisie Gaibu UMAC 23288 Prisha Sahi UMAC 100 100
21 22924 Pedro Alexandre Martins SCBL 22923 Maria Madalena Veloso SCBL 20 50 20 90
22 21871 Rafael Magalhães Silva ABT 21879 Matilde Soares Rodrigues ABT 45 35 80
23 18796 Lucas Guerreiro Jonas CHEL 18278 Maria Martins Wilkinson CHEL 72 72
24 21302 Quevino Semedo Bontempo ESMA 21301 Salomé Delicado Pires ESMA 72 72
25 21971 Lucas Costa Cubbin CSMA 21970 Silvia Pinto Gomes CSMA 70 0 70
26 21495 Pedro Charraz Godinho UMAC 21923 Ana Miranda Carvalho UMAC 70 70
27 21636 João Ferreira Lopes CBL 22655 Francisca Marques Afonso CBL 20 20 20 60
28 20022 João Carvalho Lima CABRIL 20633 Cândida Boto Cabecinha CABRIL 50 50
29 22880 Pedro Velosa Vieira CBL 22374 Camila Catarino Ochoa CBL 45 45

29 21971 Lucas Costa Cubbin CSMA 21147 Maria Santos Barros CSMA 45 45

31 23283 Francisco Martins Figueiredo UMAC 21923 Ana Miranda Carvalho UMAC 40 40

31 18531 Ricardo Dinis Figueira VFC 18535 Ana Andrade Abreu VFC 40 40

33 21495 Pedro Charraz Godinho UMAC 23286 Carolina Cabrita Simões UMAC 40 40

33 21495 Pedro Charraz Godinho UMAC 23285 Elisabete Horban UMAC 40 40

35 22896 Tiago Varanda Antunes DCB 22175 Joana Reino Capelo DCB 40 40

36 23172 Ricardo Joaquim Silva ESMA 22903 Victoria Silva Costa ESMA 35 35

37 18530 Tiago Dinis Figueira VFC 19031 Ana Sardinha Pestana VFC 20 20

38 18405 Alexandre Miranda Bernardo CHEL 22928 Maria Inês Santos CHEL 0 0


